. Form 4.20
Rule 4.34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

For Official Use

Company Number

03452997

Name of Company

A, B. Demolition Limited

1/ We

Nickolas Garth Rimes
Bridge House

River Side North
Bewdley
Worcestershire

DY12 1AB

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 20 March 2009

Rimes & Co LLP
Bridge House For Official Use
River Side North Inggaly == -4 ! - -
Bewdley |
Worcestershire
DY12 1AB
Ref: ABDEO0202/NR/AJIKS *ADAROBH1*
A4 26/03/2009 354

Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4.34-CVL

Form 4.18

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
A. B. Demolition Limited

on the 20 March 2009 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

| Helen Crandon, Director, 14 Whitehall Lane, LLanfrechfa, Gwent, NP44 8UN

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, A1 & B
are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to
the affairs of the above named company as at 20 March 2009 the date of the
resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on business as
demolition and site clearance

Sworn/affirmed at M—L f%—'{
Date &’J‘ 0/{'? V(’(ﬁ/( (/6\ W
Signatures M ls_u CFQADQA )

W HUGH READ
Before Me ! SQLICITOR
' 40 HIGHT STREZET
r‘ r'n' K\U“‘

A Solucrtor or Commissioner of Oa(tjhsSoTr duly authorsed: -officer.

_L, Wity b il avate Eaanlo

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn.




These are the exhibits marked A, A1, and B as referred to in the affidavit
of Helen Crandon dated 20 March 2009.

fnsmate e,
%/ﬂ/@»/ St




A. B. Demolition Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 20 March 2009

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature r(\m \\Q M N _ Date j’?/ ;/ 01

/LTM, Jhiato

NIL




A. B. Demolition Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 20 March 2009

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated fo

Realise
£
Estimated total assets avallable for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Employee wages/hol pay 13,283.00
13,283.00
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards preferential creditors {13,283.00)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (13,283.00)
Debts secured by floating charges
NiL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges {13,283.00)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total agsets available to unsecured creditors (13,283.00)
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to fioating charge holders)
Shorstfall to preferential creditors {brought down) NIL
Trade & Expense Creditors 282,747.00
Employees notice & wages 37,884.00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 10,175.00
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE 88,413.00
429,223.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (442,506.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (442,506.00)
issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1.00
_ 1.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {442 507.00)

Signattre I"(\‘FLS L—Q C,NGADE&A Date %?/3//0?

oo o ik




B¥:ZL 60DZ YEW 51 +0'S I2A DS Sd \_%Q.VQ }4o | efed
+8'gee’18e Bujiejo ) saug gz
000 ZVE $19 "181580N0|S ‘pROY NOA bL lIauyieg |seyoiy oow3
000 A38 L1D "2114s12)539n0(9 ‘19)saousll) 'uolBulpplS ‘uowiwo) ay] ‘sabeno) joog z yHws-yoes elon 00713
3INE
000 0179 'anysialsacno| ‘esnoysuog 'fe|ue)g pJeuUDeS ‘peOY ysJey ‘'eso|] pJeysip g Aajieg JOA| 0gi=z
000 S 5719 'auysiaisaonolg 'pnois ‘peoy yojbue gg JBWAY Weyels 0093
000 Vil 619 ‘alysiaisaono|s ‘pnong ‘spuejdn ‘peoy ey € 1awhy Jeydoispyn 0003
LEEL0'L ZNZ 0¥S 'PIBIHSISOYD ‘BuET Yuopolg ‘BSnoH BlUUELEY P17 SUS8I0SPUIAA OINY DY 0040
000 HIZ NN .coasaéoz 192I\G SBUUBHIEN IS 1Z-1.2 '9SNOH S,PuLByeN IS Hnog Aunc) uojdweyuop 0OND
mm.Nov.N J0B8 S11d __NBEDU _._Emmoc:mn_ wm:_uT_ SpieuUs)| vtmn_ mmmc_m:m mEo_._“E._.. P17 |lemuwios g uoAs(q Jueld WeIN LOWD
OE'1L46'6L ave 8va way s_l_w 'BEOY JOUBW 5B P11 s1sBAN UBN|odosaly 00WD
000 AgEe §19 'aUYSIBISAIN0|E) 'PNONS 'YOIIMOY Z} oid jueg gS1 spAof] 0010
88°'pEE VdE €130 'syers ‘Jual | -Uo- uopng ‘mojsny 'spiaid Aapeg Jawisqgey ooro
000 dVS LvS ‘Basuemg 1eang ybiH 0gl ‘Bua Buo Joold uipy 'uen AL swiojsny g enuaney WH £0HD
£8'ZLY'86 Sy €LNE 'Buiyiiops 'peoy uojbuuieg ‘asnoH abpug uoibuiLng ‘eowE Jusweaioju] JAVd - SWOIBND g BnusAey WH ZOHD
mm.mh_..o_. 4vF P _oon._m>_._ ¥O0p suaand ._oo_n_ pIE m:ozm._mno >o:0>_om_.__ 1WA - swoisng » anueasy WH LOHD
avs
000 CLHY 'XBSSNS ISOAA ‘WeysicH ‘jasng ussnd ‘HUnog Asaueys ‘lojfey uospineq |ned HNoY Alunon weys.toy O0OHD
gz2'6le'e Ag9 01X0 'piojBujjiepn 'swism3 'aa0.S SpinoD 'Zel xog Od juawabeuely siseA) UDPUNIS) 0099
LLUBLL'E Nd8 P1MN WioLoN ‘YoimioN ‘adioyisuiems 'peoy uep uopanAsUoD ¢4 0042
oLZZs'y VNS 0£S9 '[oislig ‘ajefebpug ‘pecy uopuo ‘ajeisy sApognul o jun PI"} 55800V BINZ 103D
¥E£'8.0'9 Y1l 130 ‘Agsaq ‘prOY WBYHION 12815 'UNOD WBLUON JESIC) BYE Aunosg spuglpiiy jses 0032
ce'019'tz ddS P3N "auisplely ‘peoy PIojusY 'JliN Aexn 'wnog Aexny o pajw|) SOUBLI4 8}0AL} SBIIED 2009
SH'B6E'L 3rZ 029 ‘Uoimwiolg Jsepn ‘proy BpUapalD ‘gL dun AN suwwny 1022
05'915'602 ONZ 0419 'ashoyauaig lseng yBi est pawyy Buipes 1 spimAsunon 0002
£9'¥60'C 1d0 ¥ZO¥ "saysdweH ‘yjoisbuiseq 'peoy apep Jodag pouno alH dig ayoisbu|seg 0080
00061 NQJE 930 'plojbuc ‘aue uciseAny | ‘Lueq S8aRMOID SO0|Ipuy Z0VD
00°05e'2 INE 130 'Aqieq '‘peoy useypoy 18819 BOQ| Buipjoyeos ajesppy LOVD
£6'88E'Y d19 €57 'Agiaylep 'weywesg ‘s1E)s3 (B4 ayimog ‘asnoy yoeoD ay) SaTjAleg BISEM LaWNDY oovD
3 5S3Jppy aweN Koy

sJ0}pas) Auedwon - g
pajw uonjiowsq ‘g 'y
dT 0J g sawiny




